

ã

C.A.No. 1748 OF 1999

.PL70

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.1748/1999

ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions/clarification of order dated 22.3.1999)

With

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.1749/1999

(For directions/clarification of order dated 22.3.1999)

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.1750/1999

(For directions/clarification of order dated 22.3.1999)

I.A.No.3-4 in C.A.No.1751&1944/1999

(For directions/clarification of order dated 22.3.1999)

Date : 21/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Adv.
Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.
for M/s. Gagrat & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, A.S.G.
Mr. K.C.Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

On the application of learned counsel for the applicants, the I.As. are dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master