

"

C.A.No. 1748 OF 1999

ITEM No.106(MM)

Court No. 9

SECTION IX, IIA, XVIA

& II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1748/1999.

ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK LTD. & ORS.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT & ORS.Respondent (s)

(With office report)

(With applns.for amendment of Cause-Title & for permission to file

addl.documents)

WITH

CA Nos.1749,1750,1751&1944 of 1999 |

Cr1.A.No.1125/2002| With office report

TP(Cr1)NOS.557,568 of 2002|

SLP(Cr1) No.2599/2003(With appln.for stay & O.R.)

Date : 04/12/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For the parties:Ms.B.Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

M/s H.Wahi,KC Kaushik,BK Prasad,Advs.

Mr.P.Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr.TR Andhyarujina,Sr.Av.

M/s UD Petit,UA Rana,Arvind Kumar,

Sadeep Kharel,Advs.for

M/s Gagrat & Co.

M/s Ashok Jain,Pankaj Jain,

BK Jain,Advs.

Mr.SV Deshpande,Adv.

M/s Rajiv Nanda,KC Kaushik,Sanjev Sen,

Prateek Jalan,BK Prasad,Advs.

Mr.KV Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today and next week.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Asha Joshi]

AR-cum-PS Court Master